


27th MARCH , 2025

SXC B ARMY  9.00 AM 

SXUK BHAWANIPORE10.00 AM

SXC A ARMY4.00 PM 

JADAVPUR
UNIVERSAITY 

SXUK5.00 PM 

28th March, 2025 

JADAVPUR
UNIVERSAITY 

BHAWANIPORE9.00 AM 

SXC A SXC B10.00 AM

SEMI FINAL 1 SEMI FINAL 14.00 PM 

SEMI FINAL 2 SEMI FINAL 25.00 PM 

29th MARCH , 2025

3RD PLACE 3RD PLACE9.00 AM 

FINAL FINAL 10.00 AM

FOOTBALL MEN 



28th MARCH , 2025

SXC A SXUK9.00 AM 

SXC B AMITY9.30 AM

SXC A AMITY 10.15 AM 

SXC B SXUK10.45 PM 

28th March, 2025 

AMITY SXUK4.00 PM 

SXC A SXC B4.30 PM

SEMI FINAL 1 SEMI FINAL 15.00 PM 

SEMI FINAL 2 SEMI FINAL 25.30 PM 

29th MARCH , 2025

3RD PLACE 3RD PLACE9.00 AM 

FINAL FINAL .00 AM

FOOTBALL WOMEN 



27th MARCH , 2025

SXC A SXC RGP9.00 AM 

SXC B SXUK9.30 AM

BESC SXC B10.00 AM

SXC B BESC11.00 AM

29th March, 2025 

SSC SXC A9.00 AM 

SSC SXC RGP9.30 AM

SEMI FINAL 1 SEMI FINAL 110.30 AM 

29th MARCH , 2025

3RD PLACE 3RD PLACE11. 00 AM 

FINAL FINAL 12.00 NOON 

THROWBALL



27th MARCH , 2025

CNMC ARMY9.00 AM 

BESC IPGMER9.45 AM

SXC ARMY10.30 AM 

SXUK SXUK11.15 AM 

29th March, 2025 

SEMI FINAL 1 SEMI FINAL 110.30 AM 

SEMI FINAL 2 SEMI FINAL 2 11.15 AM 

3RD PLACE 3RD PLACE 3.30 PM 

FINAL FINAL4:30 PM 

28th MARCH , 2025

SXC CNMC4.00 PM

SXUK IPGMER4.45 PM 

VOLLEYBALL



27th MARCH , 2025

BESC SXUK 9.00 AM 

BESC SXC5:30 PM

28th March, 2025 

SXC SXUK4.00PM 

29th MARCH , 2025

FINAL FINAL 4.00 PM

BASKETBALL WOMEN 



28th MARCH , 2025

SXC A SXUK9.40 AM 

BESC ARMY 11.00 AM

BESC SXC B 4.00 PM 

28th March, 2025 

SXUK JU 9.40 AM 

JU SXC A 10.20 AM

ARMY SXC B4.50 PM 

SEMI FINAL 1 SEMI FINAL 16.10 PM 

29th MARCH , 2025

SEMI FINAL 2 SEMI FINAL 39.00 AM 

3RD PLACE 3RD PLACE 10.00 AM

BASKETBALL MEN 

FINAL FINAL3.00 PM 



VALORANT


